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200501060000
08220

01/06/2005
01:52:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HICKOX,
JAMES S

200501070000
08940

01/07/2005
08:50:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCGUFFIE,
ADRIAN

200501070000
10950

01/07/2005
03:38:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAGLER,
DONNA ANN

200501190000
29550

01/19/2005
01:37:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIMES,
MARY F

200501200000
31400

01/20/2005
02:32:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATE,
BRENDA L

200501130000
20190

01/13/2005
07:52:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY,
LEAANN

200501210000
32590

01/21/2005
11:19:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NICHOLS,
JONATHAN
JAMES

200501140000
24580

01/14/2005
03:27:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEAD,
ASHLEY M

200501250000
36840

01/25/2005
09:37:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ASH, DONNA
K

200501250000
38410

01/25/2005
02:44:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARGO, CARLA
H

200501040000
03020

01/04/2005
02:50:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WICKETT, JOY
LYNN

200501060000
08210

01/06/2005
01:48:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRISSOM,
JOYCE H

200501100000
14790

01/10/2005
04:01:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEPHENS,
SHERYL B

200501100000
14800

01/10/2005
04:04:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOEHN,
GINGER

200501190000
28020

01/19/2005
08:28:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WASHBURN,
MARIAN M

200501120000
18170

01/12/2005
08:28:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRANE,
STEPHANIE

200501130000
22340

01/13/2005
01:50:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIETTA, LENA
JOAN

200501260000
40660

01/26/2005
02:08:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG,
SHIRLEY W



200501270000
42010

01/27/2005
12:17:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LA MASTER,
REGINA H

200501270000
42470

01/27/2005
02:24:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAREFIELD,
SHARON E

200501280000
44960

01/28/2005
04:05:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON,
AMBER
HAMILTON

200501280000
44950

01/28/2005
04:05:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCLELLAN,
JUDY W


