Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/01; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501060000 08220	01/06/2005 01:52:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HICKOX, JAMES S						
200501070000 08940	01/07/2005 08:50:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCGUFFIE, ADRIAN						
200501070000 10950	01/07/2005 03:38:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAGLER, DONNA ANN						
200501190000 29550	01/19/2005 01:37:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIMES, MARY F						
200501200000 31400	01/20/2005 02:32:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATE, BRENDA L						
200501130000 20190	01/13/2005 07:52:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY, LEAANN						
200501210000 32590	01/21/2005 11:19:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NICHOLS, JONATHAN JAMES						
200501140000 24580	01/14/2005 03:27:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEAD, ASHLEY M						
200501250000 36840	01/25/2005 09:37:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ASH, DONNA K						
200501250000 38410	01/25/2005 02:44:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARGO, CARLA H						
200501040000 03020	01/04/2005 02:50:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WICKETT, JOY LYNN						
200501060000 08210	01/06/2005 01:48:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRISSOM, JOYCE H						
200501100000 14790	01/10/2005 04:01:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEPHENS, SHERYL B						
200501100000 14800	01/10/2005 04:04:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOEHN, GINGER						
200501190000 28020	01/19/2005 08:28:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WASHBURN, MARIAN M						
200501120000 18170	01/12/2005 08:28:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRANE, STEPHANIE						
200501130000 22340	01/13/2005 01:50:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIETTA, LENA JOAN						
200501260000 40660	01/26/2005 02:08:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG, SHIRLEY W						

200501270000 42010	01/27/2005 12:17:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LA MASTER, REGINA H			
	01/27/2005 02:24:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAREFIELD, SHARON E			
	01/28/2005 04:05:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON, AMBER HAMILTON			
	01/28/2005 04:05:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCLELLAN, JUDY W			